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50m Mascot Race
14 FEB 2015 / 17:40

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 RITTER KEULE 1. FC Union Berlin GER 5 56.58

2 FUCHSI Füchse Berlin GER 4 56.58

3 ALBATROS Alba Berlin GER 91 1 57.00

3 BULLY Eisbären Berlin GER 2 57.00

3 FRIDOLIN FLINK SCC Berlin GER 6 57.00

3 HERTHINHO Hertha BSC GER 3 57.00

Pole Vault Men
14 FEB 2015 / 18:15

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 86 9-1 6.02 WL,MR

2 SOBERA Robert POL 91 6-1 5.81 PB

3 LAVILLENIE Valentin FRA 91 8-1 5.73

4 LISEK Piotr POL 92 7-1 5.73

5 PAECH Carlo GER 92 4-1 5.65 =PB

6 MÉNALDO Kévin FRA 92 3-1 5.65 SB

7 SCHERBARTH Tobias GER 85 5-1 5.50

8 KUDLICKA Jan CZE 88 2-1 5.35

HOLZDEPPE Raphael GER 89 1-1 DNS
5.20 5.35 5.50 5.65 5.73 5.81 5.88 5.93 5.98 6.02 6.17

1 LAVILLENIE R - - - - o - - o - o xxx
2 SOBERA R - o o xo xo xo xxx
3 LAVILLENIE V - - xo o xo xxx
4 LISEK P - - o o xxo xxx
5 PAECH C - o xo o xxx
6 MÉNALDO K - - o xo xxx
7 SCHERBARTH T - o xo xxx
8 KUDLICKA J - o xxx

HOLZDEPPE R

Long Jump Women
14 FEB 2015 / 18:35

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 JIMOH Funmi USA 84 6-1 6.74 SB

2 ROTARU Alina ROU 93 4-1 6.68 =PB

3 BAUSCHKE Melanie GER 88 3-1 6.61 SB

4 JARDER Erica SWE 86 5-1 6.58

5 MOGUENARA-TAROUM Sostene GER 89 7-1 6.52

6 KURSCHILGEN Lisa GER 91 2-1 6.43 PB

7 MALONE Chantel IVB 91 1-1 6.39
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 (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 JIMOH F 6.56 6.58 6.45 6.70 6.44 6.74
2 ROTARU A 6.66 6.55 x x 6.18 6.68
3 BAUSCHKE M 6.48 6.51 6.61 x 6.60 6.58
4 JARDER E 6.58 x x 6.42 6.57 x
5 MOGUENARA-TAROUM S x 6.23 5.12 x 6.41 6.52
6 KURSCHILGEN L x x x x 6.43 x
7 MALONE C 6.26 6.35 6.35 6.25 x 6.39

60m Women60m Women
Round 1 14 FEB 2015 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 92 4 7.15 Q

2 SAILER Verena GER 85 2 7.23 q

2 YOUNG Jessica USA 87 4 7.23 Q

4 HORN Carina RSA 89 3 7.24 q

5 LALOVA Ivet BUL 84 5 7.30 q

6 BAILEY Aleen JAM 80 5 7.31 q

7 SAMUEL Jamile NED 92 2 7.32

8 TAVARES Carla POR 82 6 7.51 SB

9 KÖLSCH Janina GER 91 6 7.52

10 KÖHRBRÜCK Svea GER 93 1 7.58

11 LEWIS Yvette PAN 85 3 7.60 SB

12 BODE Claudia GER 95 1 7.73

60m Women
Round 1 Heat 1 14 FEB 2015 / 18:45

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 92 4 0.199 7.15 Q

2 SAILER Verena GER 85 2 0.170 7.23 q

3 LALOVA Ivet BUL 84 5 0.168 7.30 q

4 TAVARES Carla POR 82 6 0.167 7.51 SB

5 KÖHRBRÜCK Svea GER 93 1 0.161 7.58

6 LEWIS Yvette PAN 85 3 0.202 7.60 SB

60m Women
Round 1 Heat 2 14 FEB 2015 / 18:55

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 YOUNG Jessica USA 87 4 0.174 7.23 Q

2 HORN Carina RSA 89 3 0.168 7.24 q

3 BAILEY Aleen JAM 80 5 0.199 7.31 q

4 SAMUEL Jamile NED 92 2 0.165 7.32

5 KÖLSCH Janina GER 91 6 0.216 7.52

6 BODE Claudia GER 95 1 0.168 7.73

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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60m Men60m Men
Round 1 14 FEB 2015 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat born Lane Result

1 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 4 6.52 Q =MR

2 BAILEY Daniel ANT 86 3 6.57 q SB

3 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 85 5 6.59 Q SB

4 PÉREZ Yunier CUB 85 5 6.61 q =SB

5 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 90 4 6.65 q

5 REUS Julian GER 88 2 6.65 q

7 ADAMS Harry USA 89 1 6.67

7 HARRIS Adam GUY 87 2 6.67

9 KNIPPHALS Sven GER 85 6 6.78

10 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 1 6.83

11 PETZOLD George GER 87 6 7.03

BLUM Christian GER 87 3 DQ

60m Men
Round 1 Heat 1 14 FEB 2015 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 4 0.153 6.52 Q =MR

2 BAILEY Daniel ANT 86 3 0.148 6.57 q SB

3 PÉREZ Yunier CUB 85 5 0.184 6.61 q =SB

4 REUS Julian GER 88 2 0.121 6.65 q

5 KNIPPHALS Sven GER 85 6 0.151 6.78

6 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 1 0.150 6.83

60m Men
Round 1 Heat 2 14 FEB 2015 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 85 5 0.153 6.59 Q SB

2 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 90 4 0.130 6.65 q

3 ADAMS Harry USA 89 1 0.129 6.67

4 HARRIS Adam GUY 87 2 0.158 6.67

5 PETZOLD George GER 87 6 0.165 7.03

BLUM Christian GER 87 3 F1 DQ R 162.7

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women
14 FEB 2015 / 19:25

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 5 0.158 8.06

2 LEWIS Yvette PAN 85 4 0.171 8.07

3 VISSER Nadine NED 95 6 0.166 8.08 PB

4 PENNELLA Giulia ITA 89 1 0.157 8.17

5 ZAGRE Anne BEL 90 3 0.153 8.17

6 DUTKIEWICZ Pamela GER 91 2 0.139 8.20

60m Hurdles Men
14 FEB 2015 / 19:35

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ORTEGA Orlando CUB 91 6 0.146 7.51 =WL,MR

2 ROBLES Dayron CUB 86 2 0.175 7.53 SB

3 MERRITT Aries USA 85 3 0.155 7.58

4 BASCOU Dimitri FRA 87 4 0.165 7.60

5 BALNUWEIT Erik GER 88 5 0.128 7.61 =SB

6 BELOCIAN Wilhem FRA 95 1 0.137 7.71

60m Women
Final 14 FEB 2015 / 19:45

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 92 3 0.161 7.09 MR

2 HORN Carina RSA 89 6 0.166 7.20 PB

3 YOUNG Jessica USA 87 4 0.199 7.21

4 SAILER Verena GER 85 5 0.150 7.22 =SB

5 LALOVA Ivet BUL 84 1 0.160 7.28

6 BAILEY Aleen JAM 80 2 0.202 7.35

60m Men
Final 14 FEB 2015 / 19:55

Rank Name Nat born Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 COLLINS Kim SKN 76 4 0.151 6.50 MR

2 BAILEY Daniel ANT 86 5 0.148 6.57 SB

3 JAKUBCZYK Lucas GER 85 3 0.164 6.59 SB

4 PÉREZ Yunier CUB 85 6 0.174 6.60 SB

5 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 90 2 0.147 6.65

6 REUS Julian GER 88 1 0.133 6.68

Page 4 of 5



ISTAF Indoor Berlin
o2 World

14.02.2015

Results / Ergebnisse

INTERNET Service: www.istaf-indoor.de

results service & timing by 

printed at  MON 16 FEB 2015 16:17

Discus Throw MenDiscus Throw Men
14 FEB 2015 / 21:10

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 WIERIG Martin GER 87 5-1 64.24 SB

2 BUTENKO Victor RUS 93 2-1 62.47

3 MILANOV Philip BEL 91 4-1 62.06

4 HARTING Christoph GER 90 1-1 61.47

5 JASINSKI Daniel GER 89 3-1 54.20
1 2 3 4

1 WIERIG M 64.24 x x x
2 BUTENKO V x x 59.59 62.47
3 MILANOV P x x 62.06 x
4 HARTING C 61.47 x 61.17 61.23
5 JASINSKI D x 54.20 x x

Discus Throw Women
14 FEB 2015 / 21:10

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 CRAFT Shanice GER 93 3 62.07

2 MÜLLER Nadine GER 85 1 62.00 SB

3 ROBERT-MICHON Mélina FRA 79 4 60.38

4 FISCHER Julia GER 90 5 59.71

5 MALTSEVA Yuliya RUS 90 2 53.40
1 2 3 4

1 CRAFT S 53.94 x 62.07 x
2 MÜLLER N x 61.67 62.00 59.93
3 ROBERT-MICHON M x 51.84 x 60.38
4 FISCHER J 58.84 59.71 x 57.98
5 MALTSEVA Y 53.40 53.31 x x

Legend
=MR Equal Meeting Record =PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best =WL Equal World Lead
MR Meeting Record PB Personal Best SB Season Best WL World Lead
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